
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 03/20/26

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 

% DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 1st Payment 1,806,172
Actual Estimate 2nd Payment 1,896,481

1 03/04/26 Wed $15,498,484 $20,000,000 $20,000,000 $9,400,000 2.125 2.6% 2.6% 3rd Payment 1,991,305
2 03/07/26 Sat $22,044,388 $36,623,387 $35,000,000 $16,200,000 2.166 3.7% 6.2% 4th Payment 2,090,870
3 03/09/26 Mon $14,202,976 $47,085,047 $46,000,000 $21,200,000 2.166 2.4% 8.5% 5th Payment 2,195,414

4.23% 2.10% 4 03/11/26 Wed $16,154,730 $58,984,334 $58,000,000 $26,800,000 2.166 2.7% 11.0% 6th Payment 2,305,184
8.13% 5.00% 5 03/14/26 Sat $23,837,402 $77,673,364 $75,000,000 $34,100,000 2.198 4.0% 14.5% 7th Payment 2,420,444
6.10% 5.63% 6 03/16/26 Mon $15,069,892 $88,937,571 $88,000,000 $40,000,000 2.198 2.5% 16.7% 8th Payment 2,541,466

15.63% 7.00% 7 03/18/26 Wed $18,679,690 $102,899,973 $101,000,000 $46,000,000 2.198 3.1% 19.3% 9th Payment 2,668,539

11.00% 11.00% 8 03/21/26 Sat $26,459,516 $122,540,327 $120,000,000 $54,400,000 2.206 4.4% 22.9% 10th Payment 2,801,966
6.50% 6.50% 9 03/23/26 Mon $16,049,435 $133,164,168 $133,000,000 $60,300,000 2.206 2.7% 25.0% 11th Payment 2,942,064
5.36% 5.36% 10 03/25/26 Wed $19,680,921 $146,191,853 $134,000,000 $60,743,427 2.206 3.3% 27.5% 12th Payment 3,089,167
8.50% 8.50% 11 03/28/26 Sat $28,708,575 $165,195,347 $152,000,000 $68,900,000 2.206 4.8% 30.9% 13th Payment 3,243,626
5.37% 5.37% 12 03/30/26 Mon $16,911,290 $176,389,688 $165,000,000 $74,800,000 2.206 2.9% 32.9% 14th Payment 3,405,807
4.75% 4.75% 13 04/01/26 Wed $20,615,765 $190,036,188 $176,000,000 $79,800,000 2.206 3.5% 35.2% 15th Payment 3,576,097
3.43% 3.43% 14 04/04/26 Sat $29,693,279 $209,691,502 $195,000,000 $88,400,000 2.206 5.0% 38.4% 16th Payment 3,754,902

10.67% 10.67% 15 04/06/26 Mon $18,715,724 $222,080,279 $208,000,000 $94,300,000 2.206 3.2% 40.4% 17th Payment 3,942,647
8.98% 8.98% 16 04/08/26 Wed $22,467,061 $236,952,235 $223,000,000 $101,100,000 2.206 3.8% 42.6% 18th Payment 4,139,780
8.00% 8.00% 17 04/11/26 Sat $32,068,742 $258,179,974 $243,000,000 $110,200,000 2.206 5.3% 45.7% 19th Payment 4,346,769
5.00% 5.00% 18 04/13/26 Mon $19,651,510 $271,188,190 $258,000,000 $117,000,000 2.206 3.3% 47.5% 20th Payment 4,564,107
5.00% 5.00% 19 04/15/26 Wed $23,590,414 $286,803,744 $275,000,000 $124,700,000 2.206 4.0% 49.6% 21st Payment 4,792,313
6.11% 6.11% 20 04/18/26 Sat $34,028,142 $311,724,523 $295,000,000 $133,700,000 2.206 5.7% 52.4% 22nd Payment 5,031,928
5.38% 5.38% 21 04/20/26 Mon $20,708,762 $327,227,871 $315,000,000 $142,800,000 2.206 3.5% 54.1% 23rd Payment 5,283,525
8.34% 8.34% 22 04/22/26 Wed $25,557,854 $346,356,328 $336,000,000 $152,300,000 2.206 4.3% 56.0% 24th Payment 5,547,701
4.00% 4.00% 23 04/25/26 Sat $35,389,267 $372,835,413 $364,000,000 $165,000,000 2.206 5.9% 58.6% 25th Payment 5,825,086
3.16% 3.16% 24 04/27/26 Mon $21,363,159 $388,829,996 $388,000,000 $175,900,000 2.206 3.6% 60.1% 26th Payment 6,116,340
9.15% 9.15% 25 04/29/26 Wed $27,896,398 $409,756,462 $408,000,000 $185,000,000 2.206 4.7% 62.0% 27th Payment 6,422,157

12.50% 12.50% 26 05/02/26 Sat $39,812,926 $439,623,517 $437,000,000 $198,100,000 2.206 6.6% 64.5% 28th Payment 6,743,265
10.92% 10.92% 27 05/04/26 Mon $23,696,016 $457,399,909 $456,000,000 $206,700,000 2.206 4.0% 65.9% 29th Payment 7,080,428
8.00% 8.00% 28 05/06/26 Wed $30,128,110 $480,001,561 $478,000,000 $216,700,000 2.206 5.0% 67.6% 30th Payment 7,434,450
9.00% 9.00% 29 05/09/26 Sat $43,396,089 $512,489,486 $509,000,000 $230,700,000 2.206 7.2% 69.9%

11.99% 11.99% 30 05/11/26 Mon $26,537,168 $532,356,195 $532,000,000 $241,200,000 2.206 4.4% 71.3% Total 120,000,000
15.35% 15.35% 31 05/13/26 Wed $34,752,775 $558,373,413 $559,000,000 $253,400,000 2.206 5.8% 72.9%
15.00% 15.00% 32 05/16/26 Sat $49,905,502 $595,734,527 $600,000,000 $272,000,000 2.206 8.2% 75.1%
25.64% 25.64% 33 05/18/26 Mon $33,341,298 $620,695,061 $645,000,000 $292,400,000 2.206 5.5% 76.5%
35.00% 35.00% 34 05/20/26 Wed $46,916,246 $655,818,305 $687,000,000 $311,400,000 2.206 7.7% 78.3%
45.00% 45.00% 35 05/23/26 Sat $72,362,979 $709,991,919 $750,000,000 $340,000,000 2.206 11.6% 80.8%
49.00% 49.00% 36 05/25/26 Mon $49,678,533 $747,183,115 $258,000,000 $116,953,762 2.206 8.1% 82.4%
40.00% 40.00% 37 05/27/26 Wed $65,682,744 $796,355,657 $865,000,000 $392,100,000 2.206 10.6% 84.3%

-10.00% -10.00% 38 05/30/26 Sat $65,126,681 $845,111,910 $935,000,000 $423,800,000 2.206 10.5% 85.9%
-3.35% -3.35% 39 06/01/26 Mon $48,014,303 $881,057,201 $1,000,000,000 $453,300,000 2.206 7.9% 87.0%
45.15% 45.15% 40 06/03/26 Wed $95,338,504 $952,431,146 $1,090,000,000 $494,100,000 2.206 15.1% 89.0%

$20,000,000 Cash Value $9,100,000

Graduated PaymentsCOVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteed, but is subject to annuity 
rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of 
getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $2 million.

GPEST (CFS) 3/20/2026
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